Main Development Site Forum  Wednesday 14 January 2026 Lelsion Town
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Northern Transport Forum Wednesday 4 February 2026 High Lodge Darsham
Southern Transport Forum Wednesday 4 March 2026 SFratfqrd st Andiew
Riverside Centre
Community Forum Thursday 19 March 2026 Woodbridge Rugby Club
Our forums are open to local people to attend as Main Development Site Forum  Wednesday 15 April 2026 ;’i;flfe‘;i”CTA‘”:s’gdation
observers - and they’re another great Way for you to ......................................................................................................................
hear about our latest work. Northern Transport Forum Wednesday 6 May 2026 High Lodge Darsham
Southern Transport Forum Wednesday 3 June 2026 gratchrid it Atn e
All forum timings: 18:00-20:00 (arrival from 17:45) e bl
Leiston Town Athletic Association, Main Development Site Forum  Wednesday 8 July 2026 ,l&iﬁteczli’]c?:;gciation
N ictory Road I e O ) ) e e L
High Lodge Darsham, Northern Transport Forum Wednesday 5 August 2026 High Lodge Darsham
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Stratford St Andrew Riverside Centre, Southern Transport Forum Wednesday 2 September 2026 ;f\';z:i?gi iteﬁtr:, 2rew
6 Great GlemhamiReoad¥Stratford St Andrew, Saxmundham, IPIZ71EL . i i i s s s s s sl s s s ite e e e s e s 8 T s e e e e e S o Ta T o e e it S e e e s e et
. . ” Leiston Town
Woodbridge Rugby Club, . Main Development Site Forum  Wednesday 7 October 2026 Athletic Assaciation
Hatchley Barn, Orford Road, Bromeswell, Woodbridge IP12 2PP
Community Forum Thursday 22 October 2026 Sizewell Visitors Centre
e Northern Transport Forum Wednesday 4 November 2026 High Lodge Darsham
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S | Zva Southern Transport Forum Wednesday 2 December 2026 SatiordistAndiew
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